
GOBLES FALL FESTIVAL -- October 18, 2008 
MAP FREE FOOD – FUN – PRIZES - FAMILY EVENT – END OF ROAD CONSTRUCTION/DETOURS 
LOCATION  Sponsored by City of Gobles and Gobles Area Business Association (check out www.gobles.biz) 

11 a.m. Dedication of the new Gobles – City of Gobles 
12-2 p.m. (or while available) Free Pork sandwich – Pig donated by Countryside Homes and cooked by Don Dekilder 

 12-2 p.m. (or while available) Free Cake, Buns, Pop, Water, Small Chips – Village Market 
 12-2 p.m. Live Music - Dr. Andy Baker 
 Gobles High School Marching Band (as schedule allows that day) 
 Children’s Games, Bean Bag Toss, etc. – National City Bank 
 Coloring Table for Kids 
 Duck Pond – Del’s Well Drilling 
 Duct Tape Contest – $5 entry fee 
 Dunk Tank – Gobles Fire Department 
 Face Painting – Del’s Well Drilling 
 Guitar Hero Contest - $5 entry fee 
 Jet Kiddy Ride – Klassic Arcade 
 Portable Arcade / Glass Bottle Pop / Candy – Klassic Arcade 
 Pumpkins and Free crafts for Kids – Sunburst Tanning Salon and Zantello’s Hair Design 
 Scarecrow Making – Gobles Pharmacy 
 Booth – Central Auto & Equip., Inc. 
 Free 15-minute Massages – Chiropractic & Therapeutic Massage (Marva Kelley) 
 On-the-Spot Portraits sale – Creative Photography 
 Popcorn – Cub Scouts (proceeds to Cub Scout summer camp) 
 Booth - Curves Fitness Center 
 Neuro-spinal scan (free $89 value) – Carrie Garrone DC  
  & Integrative Pain Relief Therapy Inc. (Linda Milleck) 
 Booth – Gobles Veterinary Clinic 
 Booth with Coupons, Raffle/Drawings – Lynn Davis Designs 
 PA Equipment Music – Midtown Sound 
 Free Tasting and Information - Mona-vie 
 Booth with coupons and drawing – Nino’s Pizza 
 Booth - Steinman Septic 
 Booth – Zantello’s Interior Care 

Dutch Oven Cooking Demonstration – CCC Bait & Tackle  
Booth - Gobles Insurance Center 

 Balloons / Giveaways – Gobles Pharmacy 
 Free Small Soft Serve Ice Cream Cone – Jan’s Trailside Café 
 Booth – Murawski’s 
 Free Beverage and cookies – Osmun & Willsea Barbership 
 Popcorn / Calendars / Candles - Van Buren County Advertiser 

Free Reusable shopping bags/free coupons – Healy True Value Hardware 
Free Seedlings, Pruning Accessories for sale, Drawing for free Christmas Tree, Coupons –  

  Wahmhoff Farms Nursery (set up in front of Healy Hardware) 
Yard Sale – Kal Haven Community Church (Proceeds to PFT 
overtime and other youth events) 

1-3 p.m. Open House– Curves Fitness Center  
Balloons / Trick or Treat - Village Market 

 1-3 p.m. Bread Twist Samples – Mancino’s 
11 a.m. Last RC race of 2008 season – spectators are welcome at 
no charge – Klassic Arcade 

 6 p.m. Third Annual Halloween/Costume Party – Admission is $6 
per person includes cider, pizza and other munchies, arcade 
game play, and Halloween games -- Two $25 cash prizes for 
best costume (child and adult) – Klassic Arcade 

 At Dark Free Outdoor Halloween Movie and Popcorn – Movie 
shown on outside of Arcade – bring blanket or lawn chair  

  – Klassic Arcade  
Live Music / Sweet Treats – Fine Things/Flying Frog 
   
Sweet Treats / Tour Model Home / Putting Contest – 
Countryside Homes 

 
 

 10-1:30 p.m. Tan for only $1 – Sunburst Tanning Salon 
    
 2-5 p.m. Huge Moon Jump Bounce. Free kids t-shirt while  
  supplies last. Free Food & Ice Cream, also random 

gift certificate give-aways! Last day of business for 
2008 – Lickety Split  

 Booth – Old Hacienda Perez 
Free 15-minute Massages  and Chiropractic consultations 
starting at 1 p.m.– Chiropractic & Therapeutic Massage 

 12-5 p.m. Crafts and Antiques – including Hand-made items / 
top seller Eco-Tote – The Craft Den  

 Hand-made Birdhouses for sale – Hospice Care of Southwest 
Michigan 

 
Special THANKS to Mall City Signs for the 

wonderful banners.
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GOBLES FALL FESTIVAL - October 18, 2008 
 

OVER 70 F R E E  D O O R  P R I Z E S  -  D o n a t e d  b y  G o b l e s  A r e a  B u s i n e s s e s  
 enter only one time at each business and in the park -- must be at least 18 years of age to enter/win 

 entry forms will be collected at 4:00 - drawing at 4:30 in the park 
Fishing Pole – from CCC Bait & Tackle 
Tri-Pod Grill & Lantern Hanger – from Central Auto & Equip., Inc. 
(4) Gift Certificates ½ hour Massage – from Chiropractic & Therapeutic 

Massage (Marva Kelley) 
(2) Gift Boxes from St. Julian’s – from Countryside Homes 
Gift Certificate – from Creative Photography 
Three (3) Month Membership to Curves – from Curves Fitness Center 
$250 Visa Gift Card – from Del’s Well Drilling 
Gift Certificate to Fine Things – from Fine Things/Flying Frog 
(3) Gift Certificates for Oil Change – from Forrest Automotive 
Bank – 1/64th scale NAPA truck – from Forrest Automotive 
(3) $15.00 Subway Gift Cards – from G&L Small Engine Repair 
(2) Gift Certificates for 1 hour Massage – from Carrie Garrone DC 
Gift Basket – from Gobles Branch Library 
Gift Bag/Basket – from Gobles Pharmacy 
Dog-related Basket – from Gobles Vet Clinic 
Cat-related Basket – from Gobles Vet Clinic 
Weber Genesis Silver Gas Grill – from Healy True Value Hardware 
Birdhouse painted – from Hospice Care of Southwest Michigan 
T-shirts – from Jan’s Trailside Café 
6-pack of Glass Bottled Pop/Collectors’ Metal Bottle Carrier – from 

Klassic Arcade 
(2) T-shirts – from Klassic Arcade 
(10) Gift Certificates to Klassic Arcade – from Klassic Arcade 

Child’s Lickety Split T-shirt – from Lickety Split 
Food Item BOGO Free – from Lickety Split 
Gift Certificate – from Lynn Davis Designs 
(5) $10 Gift Certificates – from Mancino’s 
(2) Bottles of Mona-Vie – from Mona-Vie 
(2) Gift Certificates – from Murawski’s 
(2) Gift Baskets of Hair Care Products – from My Salon 
Gift Certificate – from Nino’s Pizza 
Gift Certificate for Beef or Chicken Burrito Lunch – from Old Hacienda 

Perez 
(2) Hair Cut Gift Certificates – from Osmun & Willsea Barbershop 
Area Rug and Carpet Care Kit – from Sackett’s Carpet 
Gift Certificate for Tanning and Tanning Gift Bag – from Sunburst 

Tanning Salon 
Tote Bag – from The Craft Den 
(2) $20 Gift Certificates – from TJ’s Pour House 
Cooler w/radio – from Village Market 
$50 Gift Certificate – from Village Market 
Gift Certificate for 26” Decorated Wreath – from Wahmhoff Farms 

Nursery 
(5) Gift Certificates for $10 plus free t-shirt – from Woody’s Goodies 
Purse with Hair Products – from Zantello’s Hair Design 
Gift Certificate – from Zantello’s Interior Care 

 

S C A R E C R O W  M A K I N G  
 make a scarecrow for one of the following businesses 

 we’ll supply the materials (in the park) 
Countryside Homes 
Del’s Well Drilling 

Fine Things/Flying Frog 
Gobles Grocery 

Gobles Pharmacy 

Gobles Veterinary Clinic 
Healy True Value Hardware 

Jan’s Trailside Café 
Lickety Split 
Murawski’s 

Old Hacienda Perez 
Osmun & Willsea Barbershop 

Sunburst Tanning Salon 
Van Buren County Advertiser 

Village Market 
 

T H A N K  Y O U  T O  O U R  S P O N S O R S   
Over 50 local businesses participating in the park and at their business and/or donating door prizes 

Busy Bee 
CCC Bait & Tackle 

Central Auto & Equip., Inc. 
Chiropractic & Therapeutic Massage 

City of Gobles 
Countryside Homes 

Creative Photography 
Curves Fitness Center 

Del’s Well Drilling 
Don Dekilder 
Fine Things 
Flying Frog 

Forrest Automotive 
G&L Small Engine Repair 

Carrie Garrone DC 
Gobles Branch Library 

Gobles Fire Department 
Gobles Grocery 

Gobles Insurance Center 

Gobles Pharmacy 
Gobles Veterinary Clinic 

Healy True Value Hardware 
Hospice Care of Southwest Michigan 

Jan’s Trailside Café 
Kal Haven Community Church 

Klassic Arcade 
Lickety Split 

Lynn Davis Designs 
Mall City Signs 

Mancino’s 
Midtown Sound 
Linda Milleck 

D.L. Miller Funeral Home 
Mona-Vie 

Movie Magic/Sun Tan U & Cruise 
Murawski’s 
My Salon 

National City Bank 

Nino’s Pizza 
Old Hacienda Perez 

Osmun & Willsea Barbershop 
Ryno Taxidermy 
Sackett’s Carpet 
Steinman Septic 

Step by Step Lawn Maintenance 
Sunburst Tanning Salon 

TJ’s Pour House 
The Craft Den 
Twisted Tree 

Van Buren County Advertiser 
Vertical Edge 
Village Market 

Wahmhoff Farms Nursery 
Woody’s Goodies 

Zantello’s Hair Design 
Zantello’s Interior Care 


